
PAMPANGA GENERAL E-TINERARY

DAY ACTIVITY TIME EXPENSES REMARKS

Day 1

Going to Pampanga
P2P buses are located at Trinoma

There are also bus stations at Cubao
and PITX

San Fernando Heritage
District

7:00 am to
9:00 am

San Fernando Train Station
Hizon-Singian House

Henson - Hizon House Historical Marker
Lazatin House

See food
recommendation

Lunch

See accommodation
recommendation

Check in

Sky Ranch Pampanga
1:00 pm to
7:00 pm

Day pass available here

See accommodation
recommendation

Dinner

Day 2

Holy Rosary Parish
Church

(Pisamban Maragul)

7:00 am to
8:00 am

Center for
Kapampangan Studies

Museum

8:00 am to
9:30 am

No Entrance
fee

For appointment only
Register here

Museo Ning Angeles
9:30 am to
11:00 am

No Entrance
fee

https://www.facebook.com/museo.angel
es/

See food
recommendation

Lunch

Museum of Philippine
Social History/
Museo ng

Kasaysayang
Panlipunan ng Pilipinas

1:00 pm to
3:00 pm

No Entrance
fee

A.K.A. Pamintuan Mansion
https://web.facebook.com/nhcp.museum
ofphilippinesocialhistory/?_rdc=1&_rdr

Angeles to Clark
3:00 pm to
3:00 pm

You can book a grab or ride a jeep going
to Clark

Clark Museum and 4D
Theater

3:30 pm to
5:00 pm

Entrance fee -
P100/pax
4D Theater

fee - P100/pax

Clark Parade Grounds 5:00 pm to You can jog, try the cafes or just chill

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph

https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=863922&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F53904-1-day-sky-ranch-pampanga-e-ticket%2F
https://www.facebook.com/haucks?mibextid=ZbWKwL
http://mangroove.ph


DAY ACTIVITY TIME EXPENSES REMARKS

6:30 pm here.

Aling Lucings Dinner
OG sisig place in Pampanga. They have
a branch around the Parade Grounds.

Day 3

Breakfast

You can visit either of
the following:

1. Aqua Planet
2. Clark Safari and

Adventure Park
3. Dinosaur Island
4. Zoocobia Fun

Zoo
5. Shooting,

archery and
ATV experience
at Gemik Clark
Sports
Unlimited

Whole day

1. Aqua Planet ticket available here
2. Clark Safari and Adventure Park

ticket available here
3. Dinosaur Island ticket available

here
4. Zoocobia Fun Zoo ticket

available here
5. Shooting, archery and ATV ticket

available here

Mila's Tokwa't Baboy Dinner
Another OG place to eat in Pampanga.
One of their branches is located in SM

Clark.

Day 4

Mt. Pinatubo Day Trip Whole day
You can join on a joiner tour or a private

tour and set the pick up at your
accommodation.

Check out

Going home

FOOD RECOMMENDATIONS

● 25 Seed
● The Smokery
● Urban Garden Cafe and Bistro
● Amand Coffee Bar

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph

https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864282&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F18285-aqua-planet-pass-subic-clark%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864283&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F73222-clark-safari-adventure-park-ticket%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864283&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F73222-clark-safari-adventure-park-ticket%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864285&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F14252-dinosaurs-island-admission-ticket-clark%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864285&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F14252-dinosaurs-island-admission-ticket-clark%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864288&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F13443-zoocobia-admission-ticket-clark-pampanga-manila%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864288&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F13443-zoocobia-admission-ticket-clark-pampanga-manila%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864289&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F74137-shooting-archery-atv-experience-gemik-clark-unlimited-sports-club-inc%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=864289&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F74137-shooting-archery-atv-experience-gemik-clark-unlimited-sports-club-inc%2F
http://mangroove.ph


● Moon Cafe
● Kalidad Coffee
● Navs Coffee Hideout
● Fabrika Dining
● Stanclik’s
● Appetissant
● Long Weekend
● Jungle Based
● Rural Bar and Cafe
● Porch Coffee
● Soak and Latte
● Bale Dutung

ACCOMMODATION RECOMMENDATIONS

● The Mansion
● Andeo Suites
● Clark CU Hotel
● Capitol Hill Hotels and Suites
● 999 Hotels

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph

http://mangroove.ph

